8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

6:00

MON TUES WED THURS FRI SAT
10 & Under 10 & Under | 10 & Under |10 & Under| DOUBLES
STARS STARS STARS STARS GRIND

Beginner CARDIO Pee Wee CARDIO
Tennis 3-4yrs
Clinic
TENNIS TENNIS
Davis Cup Davis Cup Davis Cup
DOUBLES
& & College &
Level GRIND
US Open US Open Live Ball US Open
WATER WATER WATER WATER WATER
WATER WATER WATER WATER WATER
Tennis Tennis WATER Tennis Junior
Camp Camp WATER Camp Intra
Wimbledon Club
Option Option Option Matches
(4 courts)
Wimbledon
Pre Team Pre Team College Pre Team Junior
Live Ball Challenge | MatchPlay
Singles Matches
Rain
College (3 courts) | Make-Up
Level
TEAM TEAM TEAM Live Ball
Doubles
TENNIS TENNIS TENNIS

6:30




