	MON	TUES	WED	THURS	FRI	SAT
8:00						
8:30	10 & Under		10 & Under	10 & Under	10 & Under	DOUBLES
9:00	STARS		STARS	STARS	STARS	GRIND
9:30	Beginner Tennis		CARDIO	Pee Wee 3-4yrs	CARDIO	
10:00	Clinic		TENNIS	5 .j.c	TENNIS	
10:30	Davis Cup	Davis Cup	1 = 111110	Davis Cup		
11:00	&	&	College Level	&		DOUBLES GRIND
11:30	US Open	US Open	Live Ball	US Open		GRIND
12:00						
12:30	WATER	WATER		WATER	WATER	WATER
	WATER	WATER		WATER	WATER	WATER
1:00	Tennis	Tennis	WATER	Tennis	Junior	
	Camp	Camp	WATER	Camp	Intra	
1:30	Option	Option	Wimbledon	Option	Club Matches	
2:00	-			-	(4 courts)	
2:30		Wimbledon			(1 000)	
3:00	Pre Team		Pre Team	College Live Ball	Pre Team Challenge	Junior MatchPlay
3:30				Singles	Matches	Rain
4:00				College Level	(3 courts)	Make-Up
4:30	TEAM	TEAM	TEAM	Live Ball		
	TENNIS	TENNIS	TENNIS	Doubles		
6:00						
6:30						